37 2010 UPDATE n° 10 ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION  - SYNTAX - Via Asti 84/A - 10098 Rivoli (Turin) - ITALY
SY
NT
AX
 C
ON
NE
CT
OR
S
RETENCTION & PROTECTION CABLE SYSTEM
Pin connector Type Ø Cable Part N. Lock nuts  Part N.
13 PG 11 4-10 mm 7ZST11 PG 11 7ZST11D
19-25 PG 16 9-14 mm 7ZST16 PG 16 7ZST16D
37-54 PG 21 13-18 mm 7ZST21 PG 21 7ZST21D
72-85-101 PG 29 14-25 mm 7ZST29 PG 29 7ZST29D
100-150 PG 36 24-32 mm 7ZST36 PG 36 7ZST36D
Part N. PG Cut-out Ø mm B mm C mm L mm
7ZST11 11 19 22 8 30
7ZST16 16 22.5 27 10 34
7ZST21 21 29 33 11 38
7ZST29 29 37 42 11 44
7ZST36 36 47 53 8 56
STANDARD PG
SPIRAL FLEX
Pin connector Type Ø Cable Part N. Lock nuts  Part N.
13 PG 11 4-10 mm 7ZST11M PG 11 7ZST11D
19-25 PG 16 9-14 mm 7ZST16M PG 16 7ZST16D
37-54 PG 21 13-18 mm 7ZST21M PG 21 7ZST21D
Part N. PG Cut-out Ø mm B mm C mm L mm
7ZST11M 11 19 22 8 79
7ZST16M 16 22.5 27 10 105
7ZST21M 21 29 33 11 118